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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 2 July Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 3 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 4 July Meeting with AXA, on current economic topics ECB 

 Meeting with Secretary-General of the Council of the European 
Union, Mr Jeppe Tranholm-Mikkelsen, on current supervisory 
topics  

ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Monday, 9 July Meeting with Accountancy Europe, on current supervisory and 
regulatory topics 

ECB 

Tuesday, 10 July Executive Board ECB 

 Ninth ECB Statistics Conference on “20 years of ESCB statistics: 
What's next?” – speech on “20 years of ESCB statistics: Past 
achievements and future challenges” 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 11 July Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 12 July Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 13 July Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 16 July Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 17 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 18 July Meeting with media ECB 

Friday, 20 July Meeting with European Space Agency (ESA), Mr Rolf Densing, 
on artificial intelligence and machine learning  

ECB 

Tuesday, 24 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 25 July Governing Council ECB 
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Thursday, 26 July Governing Council ECB 

Monday, 30 July Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Tuesday, 31 July Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 
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